10/29/2022

World Finals Test and Tune and Halloween Extravaganza Part Singular

IdBL
Class
Advanced 1

Bass Boxing

Class

Bantamweight
Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup

Lightweight

Welterweight

Place

Place

Member ID Name

20227703 Danny Ross
20227718 Neil Bray

Member ID Name

20206182 Rachel Jones
20227581 Oakleigh Haynes

20152132 Justin Vaughn
20227528 Randall Ritchie
20163112 CHRIS CRANE

20227718 Neil Bray
20227701 Collin Patton

Score
152.69
151.94

Qualifying
146.13
130.95

137.29
157.06
153.29

146.63
144.2

Round 1
0

Round 2
0
0

155.25

o

Round 3
145.68

Average
48.56
0.00

0.00
153.14
0.00

0.00
0.00



