10/29/2022

World Finals Test and Tune and Halloween Extravaganza Part Singular

IdBL

Class	Place Member ID Name	Score
Advanced 1	1 20227703 Danny Ross	152.69
	2 20227718 Neil Bray	151.94

Bass Boxing

Dass Doxing								
Class	Place	Member ID	Name	Qualifying	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Average
Bantamweight	:	1 20206182	Rachel Jones	146.13	0	0	145.68	48.56
	2	20227581	Oakleigh Haynes	130.95	0	0	0	0.00
Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup	É	1 20152132	Justin Vaughn	137.29	0	0	0	0.00
Lightweight	É	20227528	Randall Ritchie	157.06	152	155.25	152.17	153.14
Welterweight	<u>.</u>	1 20163112	CHRIS CRANE	153.29	0	0	0	0.00
	2	2 0227718	Neil Bray	146.63	0	0	0	0.00
	3	20227701	Collin Patton	144.2	0	0	0	0.00